DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
1
P/N:PM0257 REV. 1.6, NOV. 22, 2002
PIN CONFIGURATION
40PDIP 44 PLCC

18 23 28
1
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Access Time Package
MX23C4096PC-85 85ns 40 pin DIP
MX23C4096PC-10 100ns 40 pin DIP
MX23C4096PC-12 120ns 40 pin DIP
MX23C4096PC-15 150ns 40 pin DIP
MX23C4096QC-85 85ns 44 pin PLCC
MX23C4096QC-10 100ns 44 pin PLCC
MX23C4096QC-12 120ns 44 pin PLCC
MX23C4096QC-15 150ns 44 pin PLCC
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com